
1 Новоселов Сергей 182 189 172 162 193 200 183,0 1098 165 203 156 196 167 197 180,7 1084 181,83 2182

2 Мухаметов Рафиль 1 195 154 144 187 149 179 168,0 1008 181 172 175 181 211 172 182,0 1092 175 2100

3 Елесин Юрий 1 170 194 182 141 186 182 175,8 1055 157 172 159 144 195 194 170,2 1021 173 2076

4 Фурашкин Сергей 170 178 179 155 174 179 172,5 1035 176 205 153 166 164 139 167,2 1003 169,83 2038

5 Соколов Андрей 2 159 133 142 188 157 165 157,3 944 140 214 168 195 191 155 177,2 1063 167,25 2007

6 Калашников Сергей 1 139 147 225 170 191 130 167,0 1002 188 153 179 147 169 162 166,3 998 166,67 2000

7 Епифанов Владимир 157 157 162 173 167 150 161,0 966 168 194 192 153 171 153 171,8 1031 166,42 1997

8 Бутузов Александр 2 156 181 148 159 144 188 162,7 976 164 169 167 157 190 159 167,7 1006 165,17 1982

9 Погодин Денис 162 133 160 180 137 202 162,3 974 168 165 167 178 134 167 163,2 979 162,75 1953

10 Гончариди Денис 188 165 151 179 163 122 161,3 968 179 164 140 189 165 126 160,5 963 160,92 1931

11 Супрунов Александр 1 150 165 130 138 144 173 150,0 900 137 146 180 202 146 207 169,7 1018 159,83 1918

12 Петров Павел 1 158 147 167 166 139 137 152,3 914 173 179 166 168 158 135 163,2 979 157,75 1893

13 Земелев Антон 1 118 157 154 134 169 132 144,0 864 160 187 137 123 175 168 158,3 950 151,17 1814

14 Шмаков Владимир 1 163 167 154 143 143 164 155,7 934 126 162 155 142 161 130 146,0 876 150,83 1810

15 Логунов Павел 125 120 124 177 189 110 140,8 845 148 144 156 152 139 170 151,5 909 146,17 1754

16 Окладников Валерий 149 164 147 125 139 158 147,0 882 170 124 141 123 159 142 143,2 859 145,08 1741

17 Солдатов Виктор 158 159 126 158 164 137 150,3 902 150 129 140 130 141 139 138,2 829 144,25 1731

18 Шайдуров Александр 1 186 138 158 130 142 160 152,3 914 112 129 141 134 119 152 131,2 787 141,75 1701

19 Чувашёв Вячеслав 120 145 148 133 144 138 138,0 828 138 185 162 129 128 115 142,8 857 140,42 1685

20 Смирнов Михаил 1 151 151 94 153 143 133 137,5 825 121 109 189 177 122 140 143,0 858 140,25 1683

21 Романенко Валентин 112 145 124 120 163 125 131,5 789 175 96 143 135 140 147 139,3 836 135,42 1625

22 Окладников Василий 104 131 114 148 99 136 122,0 732 120 104 112 162 123 110 121,8 731 121,92 1463

23 Маховиков Вадим 96 97 122 115 103 94 104,5 627 105 146 107 114 104 96 112,0 672 108,25 1299

24 Худяков Евгений 126 53 80 123 91 83 92,7 556 108 73 114 88 113 72 94,7 568 93,667 1124

25 Сергеев Александр 82 139 137 52 67 85 93,7 562 89 81 103 93 87 97 91,7 550 92,667 1112

26 Колосков Владимир 81 88 109 114 66 84 90,3 542 ##### 0 90,333 542

27 Симонов Игорь 72 56 74 92 70 84 74,7 448 ##### 0 74,667 448

1 Мухаметов Рафиль 2100 202 186 147 167 202 100 180,8 904 233

2 Новоселов Сергей 2182 149 160 227 179 185 20 180,0 900

3 Елесин Юрий 2076 158 202 226 210 167 60 192,6 963

4 Фурашкин Сергей 2038 149 171 233 177 224 60 190,8 954

5 Калашников Сергей 2000 164 157 137 200 163 60 164,2 821

6 Соколов Андрей 2007 146 147 193 160 160 0 161,2 806

3 место: Елесин Юрий

2 место: Новоселов Сергей

Победитель: Мухаметов Рафиль
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1 Сороколет Юлия КМС 187 154 181 167 173 174 172,7 1036 136 160 167 133 180 179 159,2 955 165,92 1991

2 Голодникова Татьяна 153 194 162 146 146 125 154,3 926 139 147 160 188 167 161 160,3 962 157,33 1888

3 Самойлова Ольга КМС 159 129 148 155 144 152 147,8 887 168 182 140 155 139 182 161,0 966 154,42 1853

4 Егорова Лариса КМС 159 144 147 195 116 209 161,7 970 167 129 132 166 125 161 146,7 880 154,17 1850

5 Аскендерова Лариса 154 137 145 176 137 140 148,2 889 141 158 130 152 189 145 152,5 915 150,33 1804

6 Епифанова Анна 115 186 134 143 141 118 139,5 837 122 189 139 143 107 148 141,3 848 140,42 1685

7 Долгина Оксана 1 129 144 140 145 115 134 134,5 807 119 150 139 153 160 145 144,3 866 139,42 1673

8 Берестова Наталья 148 123 137 114 122 111 125,8 755 99 109 123 131 133 121 119,3 716 122,58 1471

9 Чувашева Елена 132 114 126 98 124 126 120,0 720 126 121 108 150 104 142 125,2 751 122,58 1471

10 Лавленцева Елена 1 110 107 87 133 132 117 114,3 686 119 140 144 130 133 97 127,2 763 120,75 1449

11 Чубукова Влада 115 92 130 123 101 113 112,3 674 114 132 110 125 105 117 117,2 703 114,75 1377

12 Кондратьева Наталья 101 99 118 101 133 97 108,2 649 100 120 102 112 119 131 114,0 684 111,08 1333

13 Рябоконь Светлана 85 101 121 124 116 118 110,8 665 124 109 79 119 108 111 108,3 650 109,58 1315

14 Добряк Лариса 109 109 121 108 94 85 104,3 626 102 77 120 128 126 112 110,8 665 107,58 1291

15 Коваленко Наталья 90 86 108 90 99 78 91,8 551 78 68 101 73 70 96 81,0 486 86,417 1037

16 Кузоро Ирина 74 143 105 108 125 140 115,8 695 ##### 0 115,83 695

17 Михель Лариса ##### 0 94 54 115 74 72 132 90,2 541 90,167 541

1 Сороколет Юлия 1991 136 214 194 158 165 60 173,4 867 241

2 Самойлова Ольга 1853 241 189 176 181 159 80 189,2 946

3 Егорова Лариса 1850 169 170 176 159 198 60 174,4 872

4 Голодникова Татьяна 1888 146 141 193 189 149 40 163,6 818

5 Аскендерова Лариса 1804 170 174 127 141 173 40 157,0 785

6 Епифанова Анна 1685 144 86 139 144 144 20 131,4 657

3 место: Егорова Лариса

2 место: Самойлова Ольга

Победитель: Сороколет Юлия
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Новоселов Сергей 182 189 172 162 193 200 183,0 1098
Погодин Денис 162 133 160 180 137 202 162,3 974
Бутузов Александр 156 181 148 159 144 188 162,7 976
Солдатов Виктор 158 159 126 158 164 137 150,3 902
Петров Павел 1 158 147 167 166 139 137 152,3 914
Соколов Андрей 2 159 133 142 188 157 165 157,3 944
Епифанов Владимир 157 157 162 173 167 150 161,0 966
Романенко Валентин 112 145 124 120 163 125 131,5 789

Смирнов Михаил 1 151 151 94 153 143 133 137,5 825
Супрунов Александр 1 150 165 130 138 144 173 150,0 900
Окладников Василий 120 104 112 162 123 110 121,8 731
Окладников Валерий 149 164 147 125 139 158 147,0 882
Сергеев Александр 82 139 137 52 67 85 93,7 562
Маховиков Вадим 96 97 122 115 103 94 104,5 627
Колосков Владимир 81 88 109 114 66 84 90,3 542
Худяков Евгений 126 53 80 123 91 83 92,7 556

Епифанов Владимир 148 Петров Павел
Романенко Валентин 113 Соколов Андрей

Новоселов Сергей 204 Бутузов Александр 0

Погодин Денис 150 Солдатов Виктор 0

Петров Павел 193
Соколов Андрей 178

Новоселов Сергей 200

Погодин Денис 153

3 место: Епифанов Владимир, Романенко Валентин

2 место: Новоселов Сергей, Погодин Денис

Победитель: Петров Павел, Соколов Андрей
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Егорова Лариса КМС 159 144 147 195 116 209 161,7 970
Сороколет Юлия КМС 187 154 181 167 173 174 172,7 1036
Аскендерова Лариса 154 137 145 176 137 140 148,2 889
Голодникова Татьяна 153 194 162 146 146 125 154,3 926
Самойлова Ольга КМС 159 129 148 155 144 152 147,8 887
Епифанова Анна 115 186 134 143 141 118 139,5 837
Берестова Наталья 148 123 137 114 122 111 125,8 755
Кузоро Ирина 74 143 105 108 125 140 115,8 695

Добряк Лариса 109 109 121 108 94 85 104,3 626
Рябоконь Светлана 85 101 121 124 116 118 110,8 665
Кондратьева Наталья 101 99 118 101 133 97 108,2 649
Коваленко Наталья 90 86 108 90 99 78 91,8 551

Берестова Наталья Самойлова Ольга
Кузоро Ирина Епифанова Анна

Егорова Лариса 0 Аскендерова Лариса 0

Сороколет Юлия 0 Голодникова Татьяна 0

Самойлова Ольга 156
Епифанова Анна 144

Берестова Наталья 123

Кузоро Ирина 100

3 место: Егорова Лариса, Сороколет Юлия

2 место: Берестова Наталья, Кузоро Ирина

Победитель: Самойлова Ольга, Епифанова Анна
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Сороколет Юлия КМС 136 160 167 133 180 179 159,2 955

Новоселов Сергей 165 203 156 196 167 197 180,7 1084

Самойлова Ольга КМС 168 182 140 155 139 182 161,0 966

Супрунов Александр 1 137 146 180 202 146 207 169,7 1018

Аскендерова Лариса 141 158 130 152 189 145 152,5 915

Бутузов Александр 164 169 167 157 190 159 167,7 1006

Епифанова Анна 122 189 139 143 107 148 141,3 848

Епифанова Владимир 168 194 192 153 171 153 171,8 1031

Долгина Оксана 1 119 150 139 153 160 145 144,3 866

Гончариди Денис 179 164 140 189 165 126 160,5 963

Голодникова Татьяна 139 147 160 188 167 161 160,3 962

Солдатов Виктор 150 129 140 130 141 139 138,2 829

Егорова Лариса КМС 167 129 132 166 125 161 146,7 880

Логунов Павел 148 144 156 152 139 170 151,5 909

Рябоконь Светлана 124 109 79 119 108 111 108,3 650

Соколов Андрей 2 140 214 168 195 191 155 177,2 1063

Чубукова Влада 114 132 110 125 105 117 117,2 703

Петров Павел 1 173 179 166 168 158 135 163,2 979

Берестова Наталья 99 109 123 131 133 121 119,3 716

Земелев Антон 1 160 187 137 123 175 168 158,3 950

Лавленцева Елена 1 119 140 144 130 133 97 127,2 763

Смирнов Михаил 1 121 109 189 177 122 140 143,0 858

Добряк Лариса 102 77 120 128 126 112 110,8 665

Романенко Валентин 175 96 143 135 140 147 139,3 836

Михаль Лариса 94 54 115 74 72 132 90,2 541

Фурашкин Сергей 176 205 153 166 164 139 167,2 1003

Епифанова Анна 134 Аскендерова Лариса 172 10

Епифанова Владимир 157 Бутузов Александр 165 9

Сороколет Юлия 142 Самойлова Ольга 145 10

Новоселов Сергей 169 Супрунов Александр 192 8

Аскендерова Лариса 125 Епифанова Анна 102

Бутузов Александр 126 Епифанова Владимир 125

Сороколет Юлия 159 Самойлова Ольга 167

Новоселов Сергей 158 Супрунов Александр 200

3 место: Самойлова Ольга, Супрунов Александр

2 место: Аскендерова Лариса, Бутузов Александр

Победитель: Сороколет Юлия, Новоселов Сергей
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